Place Bib#

1 3913
2 3976
3 4407
4 4317
5 4282
6 3967
7 3915
8 3979
9 4183
10 4179
11 4299
12 4297
13 4020
14 3918
15 4249
16 4190
17 3921
18 4172
19 4025
20 4254
21 3920
22 4130
23 4403
24 3917
25 4394
26 3968
27 4184
28 4198
29 4178
30 4132
31 3977
32 4192
33 4199
34 4274
35 4088
36 4171
37 3961
38 4246
39 3910
40 3924
41 4314
42 4049
43 4398
44 4131
45 4278
46 4281
47 4390
48 4135
49 4129
50 4303
51 4271
52 4387
53 4203
54 4302
55 4411
56 4083
57 4061
58 3969
59 3960
60 3916

9/14/2018

Dana

Waddell Invitation

McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School

Cottage Grove,
September 11,

Wisconsin
2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Varsity & JV 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Payton Heinberg
Wills Manning
Pablito Schulz
Trenten Zahn
Kade Sherry
Zach Huffman
Tucker Lange
Jack Nikolay
Joe Quaglia
Adam Nelson
Aidan Coburn
Gio Anello

Evan Finger
Willie Riechers
Carlos Garcia
Rudy Wicker
Bailey Schwartz
Evan Guenther
Jacob Stuebe
Brenen Skalitzky
Trae Schilling
Kobe Grossman
Jacob Rockwell
Rhett Reuter
Nick Kruschke
Jonathan Jones
Ty Ready
Nathan Brant
Conor McCoy
Noah Harrison
Makhai Navarro
Kellan Zweifel
Peter Freye
Derek Helgerson
Ethan Lewellin
Garrett Grossen
Liam Brown
Springer Brandon
Cristian Guiterrez
Michael Thompson
Dan Trost

Jack Harris
Dylan Nevar
Mason Haberkorn
Cooper Lipski
Jhett Sherry
Jon Hernandez-Ruiz
Logan Kosbau
Justin Grady
Nick Kuzoff
Manuel Chavez
Bryson Funmaker
Spencer Smith
Will Hofmann
Bailey Welch
Abe Flores

Zach Rongstad
Fritz Kaiser
Carter Brown
Andrew Merriam
7 :27PM

Darlington
Deerfield/Cambridge
Wisconsin Dells
Whitewater

Westby
Deerfield/Cambridge
Darlington
Deerfield/Cambridge
New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Whitewater

Whitewater

Dodgeland

Darlington

Waterloo

New Glarus/Monticello
Darlington

New Glarus/Monticello
Dodgeland

Waterloo

Darlington

Marshall

Wisconsin Dells
Darlington

Wisconsin Dells
Deerfield/Cambridge
New Glarus/Monticello
Pardeeville

New Glarus/Monticello
Marshall
Deerfield/Cambridge
New Glarus/Monticello
Pardeeville

Westby

Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello
Deerfield/Cambridge
Waterloo

Darlington
Darlington

Whitewater

East Troy

Wisconsin Dells
Marshall

Westby

Westby

Wisconsin Dells
Marshall

Marshall

Whitewater

Westby

Wisconsin Dells
Pardeeville
Whitewater

Wisconsin Dells

Lake Mills

East Troy
Deerfield/Cambridge
Deerfield/Cambridge
Darlington

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Jav

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Jav

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Jav

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Jav

Jv

Jav
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9/14/2018

Bib#

4164
3907
4301
4165
4283
3912
3909
4057
4139

360
4053
4244
3925
4166
4377
4382
4055
4175
4256
4275
4018
4308
3964
4280
4091
3980
3988
4134
4056
4177
4043
3905
4270
4310
3919
4319
3992
4084
4089
4272
4408
4173
4125
4277
4273
4395
3923
4276
4081
4066
4059
4133
4284
4127
4082
4304
4087
4128
4279
4247

Dana

Waddell Invitation

McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School

Cottage Grove,
September 11,

Wisconsin
2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Varsity & JV 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Dane Duerst
Alexis Cruz
Cooper Hammond
Simon Blohowiak
Taylor Thunstedt
Cashton Hauser
J.D. Goebel
Connor McFarland
Nehemiah Senger
Josh Pulling
Andy Kerr
Andrew Battenberg
Caleb Weaver
Logan Blum
Dylan Anchor
Patrick Cooley
Jack Lehocky
Ben Lukszys
Brody Tschanz
Griffin Grassn
Joel Esteves
Manny Rodriguez
James Connely
Bailey Olson
Quentin Saylor
Brenden Petersen
Jon Stevens
Quinn Killerlain
Miles McCarthy
Beckett Malaise
Jonah Edwards
Preston Banfield
Brendan Buros
Jaden Salmieri
Luis Rios

Peter Zimdars
Carter wWild

Sam Giombetti
Joseph Reuss
Lars Gretebeck
Jack Steinhaus
Braylon Hoesly
Zac Anderson
Eli Larrington
Levi Hamilton
Lawson Machovec
Ethan Thompson
Dustin Kenyon
Ian Behling
Callaghan Zusan
Lucas Rasmussen
Ethan Jennings
Conor Vatland
Joey Chiuchiolo
Nolan Carlson
Jack Mayer
Jaren Laws

Josh Eggers
Haakon Mathison
Jacob Crave

7 :27PM

New Glarus/Monticello
Darlington
Whitewater

New Glarus/Monticello
Westby

Darlington
Darlington

East Troy

Marshall
Deerfield/Cambridge
East Troy

Waterloo

Darlington

New Glarus/Monticello
Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells

East Troy

New Glarus/Monticello
Waterloo

Westby

Dodgeland

Whitewater
Deerfield/Cambridge
Westby

Lake Mills
Deerfield/Cambridge
Deerfield/Cambridge
Marshall

East Troy

New Glarus/Monticello
East Troy

Darlington

Westby

Whitewater
Darlington
Whitewater
Deerfield/Cambridge
Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Westby

Wisconsin Dells

New Glarus/Monticello
Marshall

Westby

Westby

Wisconsin Dells
Darlington

Westby

Lake Mills

East Troy

East Troy

Marshall

Westby

Marshall

Lake Mills

Whitewater

Lake Mills

Marshall

Westby

Waterloo

Varsity
Jav
Varsity
Jav
Jv
Varsity
Jv
Jav
Varsity
Varsity
Jv
Jav
Varsity
Jav
Varsity
Jav
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Jav
Jv
Varsity
Jv
Jav
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Jav
Jv
Jav
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Dana

Waddell Invitation

McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School

Cottage Grove,
September 11,

Wisconsin
2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Varsity & JV 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Place Bib# Name Yr
121 4197 Easton Achterberg 11
122 4138 Carter Scholfield 12
123 3911 Brandon Hardt 10
124 4080 Isaac Behlig 12
125 4318 Jon Zheng 12
126 3908 Jhovanny Cruz 9
127 4298 Michael Bigelow 10
128 4014 James Browning 9
129 3914 Riley Jones 12
130 4060 Brandon Rintelman 10
131 4188 Bryce Stampfli 9
132 4185 Aiden Runkle 9
133 4168 Desi Delforge 10
134 3970 Chris Karlovich 10
135 4092 Harper Untz 12
136 3986 Geoff Seamann 9
137 4064 Patryk Wawro 12
138 4058 Jake O'Leary 9
139 4093 Tristan Yiannackopoulos 10
140 4392 Jace Knetter 10
141 4086 Lukas Kleinfeldt 9
142 4410 Brett Weiss 10
143 4169 Lucas Fink 11
144 4182 Griffin Ness 10
145 4311 Wesley Salverson 12
146 4044 Roman Evans 12
147 4063 John Veselka 12
148 4316 Mason West 11
149 4048 Nathan Gross 10
150 3984 Aiden Schroeder 9
151 4396 Ben Mayer 10
152 3906 Miles Carper 12
153 4136 Tavian Laufenberg 10
154 4252 Justin Sampo 9
155 4047 Andrew Gross 12
156 4045 Ben Friedl 10
157 4315 Andy Vo 11
158 4201 Dylan Lancelle 9
159 4062 Sam Tuttle 11
160 4038 Ben Aleckson 9
161 4050 Liam Herrell 9
162 4026 Damon Weilock 9
163 3962 Paul Chadwick 12
164 4202 Jayden Price 9
165 4251 Andrew Leckel 10
166 4040 Connor Charland 10
167 4054 Noah Lehnert 9
168 4065 Kellan Woods 11
169 4052 Adam Jurgilanis 9
170 4039 Anthony Barney 9
171 4307 Aldo Rodriguez 9
172 4174 Triston Koch 10
173 4167 William Carnes 9
174 4391 David Kinsley 9
175 4200 Alex Kuhn 9
176 4379 Zach Brand 9
177 3922 Ross Stauffacher 11

9/14/2018 7:27PM

Pardeeville

Marshall

Darlington

Lake Mills

Whitewater

Darlington

Whitewater

Dodgeland

Darlington

East Troy

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Deerfield/Cambridge
Lake Mills
Deerfield/Cambridge
East Troy

East Troy

Lake Mills

Wisconsin Dells

Lake Mills

Wisconsin Dells

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Whitewater

East Troy

East Troy

Whitewater

East Troy
Deerfield/Cambridge
Wisconsin Dells
Darlington

Marshall

Waterloo

East Troy

East Troy

Whitewater
Pardeeville

East Troy

East Troy

East Troy

Dodgeland
Deerfield/Cambridge
Pardeeville

Waterloo

East Troy

East Troy

East Troy

East Troy

East Troy

Whitewater

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Wisconsin Dells
Pardeeville

Wisconsin Dells
Darlington

Varsity
Jv

Varsity
Varsity
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60

TmP1l

60

Bib#

3913
3976
4407
4317
4282
3967
3915
3979
4183
4179
4299
4297
4020
3918
4249
4190
3921
4172
4025
4254
3920
4130
4403
3917
4394
3968
4184
4198
4178
4132
3977
4199
4274
4088
4171
3961
4246
3910
4314
4049
4398
4131
4278
4281
4390
4135
4129
4303
4271
4203
4302
4411
4083
4061
4301
4283
4057
4053
4244
4377

9/14/2018 7

Dana Waddell Invitation
McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School

Cottage Grove,

September 11,

Wisconsin
2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results ****

Payton Heinberg
Wills Manning
Pablito Schulz
Trenten Zahn
Kade Sherry
Zach Huffman
Tucker Lange
Jack Nikolay
Joe Quaglia

Adam Nelson 11
Aidan Coburn 11
Gio Anello 9
Evan Finger 10
Willie Riechers 11
Carlos Garcia 12
Rudy Wicker 10
Bailey Schwartz 11
Evan Guenther 9
Jacob Stuebe 12
Brenen Skalitzky 10
Trae Schilling 12
Kobe Grossman 10
Jacob Rockwell 9
Rhett Reuter 9
Nick Kruschke 12
Jonathan Jones 10
Ty Ready 10
Nathan Brant 9
Conor McCoy 10
Noah Harrison 12
Makhai Navarro 10
Peter Freye 10
Derek Helgerson 12
Ethan Lewellin 12
Garrett Grossen 11
Liam Brown 10
Springer Brandon 12
Cristian Guiterrez 10
Dan Trost 12
Jack Harris 12
Dylan Nevar 11
Mason Haberkorn 10
Cooper Lipski 11
Jhett Sherry 9
Jon Hernandez-Ruiz 9
Logan Kosbau 10
Justin Grady 9
Nick Kuzoff 12
Manuel Chavez 11
Spencer Smith 10
Will Hofmann 10
Bailey Welch 11
Abe Flores 12
Zach Rongstad 10
Cooper Hammond 9
Taylor Thunstedt 9
Connor McFarland 10
Andy Kerr 10
Andrew Battenberg 10
Dylan Anchor 12

:27PM

Darlington
Deerfield/Cambridge
Wisconsin Dells
Whitewater

Westby
Deerfield/Cambridge
Darlington
Deerfield/Cambridge
New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Whitewater

Whitewater

Dodgeland

Darlington

Waterloo

New Glarus/Monticello
Darlington

New Glarus/Monticello
Dodgeland

Waterloo

Darlington

Marshall

Wisconsin Dells
Darlington

Wisconsin Dells
Deerfield/Cambridge
New Glarus/Monticello
Pardeeville

New Glarus/Monticello
Marshall
Deerfield/Cambridge
Pardeeville

Westby

Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello
Deerfield/Cambridge
Waterloo

Darlington
Whitewater

East Troy

Wisconsin Dells
Marshall

Westby

Westby

Wisconsin Dells
Marshall

Marshall

Whitewater

Westby

Pardeeville
Whitewater

Wisconsin Dells

Lake Mills

East Troy

Whitewater

Westby

East Troy

East Troy

Waterloo

Wisconsin Dells
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TmP1l Bib# Name Yr Team

61 4055 Jack Lehocky 10 East Troy

62 4256 Brody Tschanz 10 Waterloo

63 4275 Griffin Grassn 12 Westby

64 4018 Joel Esteves 12 Dodgeland

65 4091 Quentin Saylor 10 Lake Mills

66 4134 Quinn Killerlain 12 Marshall

67 4043 Jonah Edwards 9 East Troy

68 4084 Sam Giombetti 10 Lake Mills

69 4089 Joseph Reuss 12 Lake Mills

70 4081 Ian Behling 12 Lake Mills

71 4087 Jaren Laws 10 Lake Mills

72 4197 Easton Achterberg 11 Pardeeville

73 4014 James Browning 9 Dodgeland

74 4201 Dylan Lancelle 9 Pardeeville

75 4026 Damon Weilock 9 Dodgeland

76 4202 Jayden Price 9 Pardeeville

77 4251 Andrew Leckel 10 Waterloo

78 4200 Alex Kuhn 9 Pardeeville
9/14/2018 7:27PM

Dana Waddell Invitation
McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School
Cottage Grove, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results ****

Page 2
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Dana Waddell Invitation
McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School
Cottage Grove, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Boys' Varsity Team Score ***x*

Darlington (17:41.3 88:26.4 2:
Payton Heinberg 12 16:14.0
Tucker Lange 12 17:32.2
Willie Riechers 11 18:00.5
Bailey Schwartz 11 18:12.3
Trae Schilling 12 18:27.4
Rhett Reuter 9 18:33.4
Cristian Guiterrez 10 19:07.9
Deerfield/Cambridge (17:50.1 89:10.1 2:
Wills Manning 12 16:38.8
Zach Huffman 9 17:30.7
Jack Nikolay 10 17:32.3
Jonathan Jones 10 18:38.6
Makhai Navarro 10 18:49.7
Liam Brown 10 19:04.3
New Glarus/Monticello (18:07.9 90:39.1 0
Joe Quaglia 10 17:43.6
Adam Nelson 11 17:48.8
Rudy Wicker 10 18:06.2
Evan Guenther 9 18:18.8
Ty Ready 10 18:41.7
Conor McCoy 10 18:47.8
Garrett Grossen 11 18:54.9
Whitewater (18:19.6 91:38.0 2
Trenten Zahn 10 16:56.6
Aidan Coburn 11 17:51.5
Gio Anello 9 17:52.5
Dan Trost 12 19:19.8
Nick Kuzoff 12 19:37.6
Will Hofmann 10 19:50.5
Cooper Hammond 9 19:57.6
Wisconsin Dells (18:32.3 92:41.5 2
Pablito Schulz 11 16:48.2
Jacob Rockwell 9 18:32.3
Nick Kruschke 12 18:36.3
Dylan Nevar 11 19:21.1
Jon Hernandez-Ruiz 9 19:23.6
Bailey Welch 11 19:51.3
Dylan Anchor 12 20:32.8
Westby (18:57.0 94:45.0 2
Kade Sherry 12 17:20.2
Derek Helgerson 12 18:53.5
Cooper Lipski 11 19:23.1
Jhett Sherry 9 19:23.3
Manuel Chavez 11 19:44.9
Taylor Thunstedt 9 20:05.6
Griffin Grassn 12 20:34.7

NoukdwhR

13.

10.

:58.

:41.

:35.

:24.
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

Marshall

Kobe Grossman
Noah Harrison
Mason Haberkorn
Logan Kosbau
Justin Grady
Quinn Killerlain

Waterloo

Carlos Garcia
Brenen Skalitzky
Springer Brandon
Andrew Battenberg
Brody Tschanz
Andrew Leckel

Dodgeland

Evan Finger
Jacob Stuebe
Joel Esteves
James Browning
Damon Weilock

Pardeeville

Nathan Brant
Peter Freye
Spencer Smith
Easton Achterberg
Dylan Lancelle
Jayden Price

Alex Kuhn

East Troy

Jack Harris

Zach Rongstad
Connor McFarland
Andy Kerr

Jack Lehocky
Jonah Edwards

Lake Mills

Ethan Lewellin
Abe Flores
Quentin Saylor
Sam Giombetti
Joseph Reuss
Ian Behling
Jaren Laws

Dana Waddell Invitation
McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School
Cottage Grove,

Wisconsin

September 11,

**%* Boys' Varsity Team

OoOWwWuUITo R Lo o [ORl _NeoNa)

2018

Score ****

:09.

:20.

:53.

:48.

:07.

:21.

9

95:49.3 1:03.9)

96:43.5 2:29.0)

104

104:

100

101:

:27.

04.

:37.

49.

:11.

:31.

:13.

:15.
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Dana Waddell Invitation
McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School
Cottage Grove, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****

TmP1l Bib# Name Yr Team
1 4192 Kellan Zweifel 11 New Glarus/Monticello
2 3924 Michael Thompson 10 Darlington
3 4387 Bryson Funmaker 11 Wisconsin Dells
4 3969 Fritz Kaiser 11 Deerfield/Cambridge
5 3960 Carter Brown 9 Deerfield/Cambridge
6 3916 Andrew Merriam 12 Darlington
7 4164 Dane Duerst 10 New Glarus/Monticello
8 3907 Alexis Cruz 12 Darlington
9 4165 Simon Blohowiak 11 New Glarus/Monticello
10 3912 Cashton Hauser 9 Darlington
11 3909 J.D. Goebel 10 Darlington
12 4139 Nehemiah Senger 12 Marshall
13 360 Josh Pulling 12 Deerfield/Cambridge
14 3925 Caleb Weaver 10 Darlington
15 4166 Logan Blum 10 New Glarus/Monticello
16 4382 Patrick Cooley 11 Wisconsin Dells
17 4175 Ben Lukszys 9 New Glarus/Monticello
18 4308 Manny Rodriguez 10 Whitewater
19 3964 James Connely 10 Deerfield/Cambridge
20 4280 Bailey Olson 10 Westby
21 3980 Brenden Petersen 11 Deerfield/Cambridge
22 3988 Jon Stevens 12 Deerfield/Cambridge
23 4056 Miles McCarthy 12 East Troy
24 4177 Beckett Malaise 9 New Glarus/Monticello
25 3905 Preston Banfield 12 Darlington
26 4270 Brendan Buros 12 Westby
27 4310 Jaden Salmieri 11 Whitewater
3919 Luis Rios 9 Darlington
28 4319 Peter Zimdars 10 Whitewater
29 3992 Carter Wild 12 Deerfield/Cambridge
30 4272 Lars Gretebeck 10 Westby
31 4408 Jack Steinhaus 11 Wisconsin Dells
32 4173 Braylon Hoesly 9 New Glarus/Monticello
33 4125 Zac Anderson 12 Marshall
34 4277 Eli Larrington 9 Westby
35 4273 Levi Hamilton 10 Westby
36 4395 Lawson Machovec 9 Wisconsin Dells
3923 Ethan Thompson 9 Darlington
37 4276 Dustin Kenyon 9 Westby
38 4066 Callaghan Zusan 11 East Troy
39 4059 Lucas Rasmussen 10 East Troy
40 4133 Ethan Jennings 10 Marshall
41 4284 Conor Vatland 11 Westby
42 4127 Joey Chiuchiolo 9 Marshall
43 4082 Nolan Carlson 12 Lake Mills
44 4304 Jack Mayer 11 Whitewater
45 4128 Josh Eggers 9 Marshall
4279 Haakon Mathison 11 Westby
4247 Jacob Crave 9 Waterloo
46 4138 Carter Scholfield 12 Marshall
3911 Brandon Hardt 10 Darlington
47 4080 Isaac Behlig 12 Lake Mills
48 4318 Jon Zheng 12 Whitewater
3908 Jhovanny Cruz 9 Darlington
49 4298 Michael Bigelow 10 Whitewater
3914 Riley Jomnes 12 Darlington
50 4060 Brandon Rintelman 10 East Troy
4188 Bryce Stampfli 9 New Glarus/Monticello
4185 Aiden Runkle 9 New Glarus/Monticello
4168 Desi Delforge 10 New Glarus/Monticello

9/14/2018 7

:27PM
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Dana Waddell Invitation
McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School
Cottage Grove, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****

TmP1l Bib# Name Yr Team
3970 Chris Karlovich 10 Deerfield/Cambridge
51 4092 Harper Untz 12 Lake Mills
3986 Geoff Seamann 9 Deerfield/Cambridge
52 4064 Patryk Wawro 12 East Troy
53 4058 Jake O'Leary 9 East Troy
54 4093 Tristan Yiannackopoulos 10 Lake Mills
55 4392 Jace Knetter 10 Wisconsin Dells
56 4086 Lukas Kleinfeldt 9 Lake Mills
57 4410 Brett Weiss 10 Wisconsin Dells
4169 Lucas Fink 11 New Glarus/Monticello
4182 Griffin Ness 10 New Glarus/Monticello
58 4311 Wesley Salverson 12 Whitewater
59 4044 Roman Evans 12 East Troy
4063 John Veselka 12 East Troy
4316 Mason West 11 Whitewater
4048 Nathan Gross 10 East Troy
3984 Aiden Schroeder 9 Deerfield/Cambridge
60 4396 Ben Mayer 10 Wisconsin Dells
3906 Miles Carper 12 Darlington
61 4136 Tavian Laufenberg 10 Marshall
4252 Justin Sampo 9 Waterloo
4047 Andrew Gross 12 East Troy
4045 Ben Friedl 10 East Troy
4315 Andy Vo 11 Whitewater
4062 Sam Tuttle 11 East Troy
4038 Ben Aleckson 9 East Troy
4050 Liam Herrell 9 East Troy
3962 Paul Chadwick 12 Deerfield/Cambridge
4040 Connor Charland 10 East Troy
4054 Noah Lehnert 9 East Troy
4065 Kellan Woods 11 East Troy
4052 Adam Jurgilanis 9 East Troy
4039 Anthony Barney 9 East Troy
4307 Aldo Rodriguez 9 Whitewater
4174 Triston Koch 10 New Glarus/Monticello
4167 William Carnes 9 New Glarus/Monticello
4391 David Kinsley 9 Wisconsin Dells
4379 Zach Brand 9 Wisconsin Dells
3922 Ross Stauffacher 11 Darlington

9/14/2018 7

:27PM

Page 2
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**%** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score **x*x*

Darlington

Dana Waddell Invitation
McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School
Cottage Grove,

September 11, 2018

www.accuracetiming. com

(19:52.9

Michael Thompson
Andrew Merriam
Alexis Cruz
Cashton Hauser
J.D. Goebel
Caleb Weaver
Preston Banfield

New Glarus/Monticello

:58.8

Kellan Zweifel
Dane Duerst
Simon Blohowiak
Logan Blum

Ben Lukszys
Beckett Malaise
Braylon Hoesly

Deerfield/Cambridge

:20.3

Fritz Kaiser
Carter Brown
Josh Pulling
James Connely
Brenden Petersen
Jon Stevens
Carter wWild

Wisconsin Dells

:15.0

Bryson Funmaker
Patrick Cooley
Jack Steinhaus
Lawson Machovec
Jace Knetter
Brett Weiss

Ben Mayer

Westby
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:10.1

Bailey Olson

Brendan Buros

Lars Gretebeck
Eli Larrington
Levi Hamilton
Dustin Kenyon
Conor Vatland

Whitewater

:26.1

NoukdwhR

Manny Rodriguez
Jaden Salmieri
Peter Zimdars
Jack Mayer

Jon Zheng
Michael Bigelow
Wesley Salverson

NDUNMNNMNDOR L | OB J

Wisconsin

99:24.3 0:50.4)

99:53.7 1:44.7)

101:

106:

105

107:

41.

14.

:50.

10.

:51.

:21.

:48.

:46.
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Incomplete

Waterloo

Dana Waddell Invitation

McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School

Cottage Grove,

Wisconsin

September 11,

2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming. com

**%** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score

Marshall

Nehemiah Senger
Zac Anderson
Ethan Jennings
Joey Chiuchiolo
Josh Eggers
Carter Scholfield
Tavian Laufenberg

East Troy

Miles McCarthy
Callaghan Zusan
Lucas Rasmussen
Brandon Rintelman
Patryk Wawro

Jake O'Leary
Roman Evans

Lake Mills
Nolan Carlson

Isaac Behlig
Harper Untz

Tristan Yiannackopoulos

Lukas Kleinfeldt

Teams:

Jacob Crave 9, Justin Sampo 9

(21:31.2
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Dana Waddell Invitation
McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School
Cottage Grove, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ***%*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team

1 1 3971 Kalob Kimmel 8 Deerfield/Cambridge

2 2 4180 Tom Nelson 8 New Glarus/Monticello

3 3 4401 Jaxon Pettit 8 Wisconsin Dells

4 4 3972 Martin Kimmel 7 Deerfield/Cambridge

5 5 4023 Logan Pickart 8 Dodgeland

6 6 4383 Austin Cunningham 8 Wisconsin Dells

7 7 4388 Damien Funmaker 8 Wisconsin Dells

8 8 4409 Jaren Ward 6 Wisconsin Dells

9 9 4225 Colin Smith 7 Pardeeville Middle School
10 10 4176 Linden Lunsbury 7 New Glarus/Monticello

11 11 4147 Alex Dilorenzo 8 Marshall Middle School

12 12 4332 Ethan Dugan 7 Whitewater Middle School
13 13 4149 Tyler Petersen 8 Marshall Middle School

14 14 4346 Cj Tomomitsu 8 Whitewater Middle School
15 15 4214 Eli Achterberg 6 Pardeeville Middle School
16 16 4393 Taylor Knetter 8 Wisconsin Dells

17 17 4150 Huston Siedschlag 7 Marshall Middle School

18 18 3965 Evan Grosvold 6 Deerfield/Cambridge

19 19 3993 Luke Young 7 Deerfield/Cambridge
20 20 3989 Jack Stockwell 6 Deerfield/Cambridge
21 21 4187 Ian Schwartzlow 8 New Glarus/Monticello
22 22 4227 Mason Walters 8 Pardeeville Middle School
23 4257 Cameron Tschanz 7 Waterloo
24 23 4223 Jack Preston 8 Pardeeville Middle School
25 24 4218 Preston Jenkins 6 Pardeeville Middle School
26 25 4381 Keegan Cobbs 6 Wisconsin Dells
27 26 4017 Nolan Dingler 6 Dodgeland
28 27 4404 Luke Sampson 7 Wisconsin Dells
29 28 4024 Landon Stiller 7 Dodgeland

30 29 4104 Alex Breaker 6 Lake Mills Middle School
31 30 4105 Grant Clark 6 Lake Mills Middle School
32 31 4110 Braxton Walter 6 Lake Mills Middle School
33 32 4217 Dawson Heil 5 Pardeeville Middle School
34 33 4107 Mason Fuglestad 6 Lake Mills Middle School
35 34 4111 Tanner Wendorf 6 Lake Mills Middle School
36 35 4148 Sean Gillett 8 Marshall Middle School

37 36 4352 Nick Wilson 7 Whitewater Middle School
38 37 3991 Ben Wetzel 6 Deerfield/Cambridge

39 4378 Ty Barney 6 Wisconsin Dells

40 38 4345 Cole Schlicher 8 Whitewater Middle School
41 39 4021 Karson Marquardt 6 Dodgeland

42 40 4226 Nicholai Undraitis 6 Pardeeville Middle School
43 41 4329 Danielle Deporter 7 Whitewater Middle School
44 42 3981 Bryce Eickhoff 6 Deerfield/Cambridge

45 3963 Carter Cole 6 Deerfield/Cambridge

46 4245 Sam Billingsley 8 Waterloo

47 43 4337 Izabelle Hahn 7 Whitewater Middle School
48 4228 Myles Walters 8 Pardeeville Middle School
49 3978 Miles Nicklesberg 6 Deerfield/Cambridge

50 3959 Wyatt Brattlie 6 Deerfield/Cambridge

51 44 4181 Carter Ness 8 New Glarus/Monticello

52 4376 Zion Alwin 6 Wisconsin Dells

53 4406 Cameron Schmitz 6 Wisconsin Dells

54 45 4186 Landon Schneeberg 8 New Glarus/Monticello

55 4386 Harrison Flock 8 Wisconsin Dells

56 46 4189 Raymond Valentine 8 New Glarus/Monticello

57 47 4022 Colton Pickart 6 Dodgeland

58 4385 Jack Field 8 Wisconsin Dells

59 48 4342 Jarvis Porcaro 6 Whitewater Middle School
60 3957 Jusef Ahmedi 8 Deerfield/Cambridge

9/14/2018 7
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Dana Waddell Invitation
McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School
Cottage Grove, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ***%*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team
61 3985 Dayne Schwoerer 6 Deerfield/Cambridge
62 49 4106 Silas Frandy 7 Lake Mills Middle School
63 4380 Patrick Cassidy 7 Wisconsin Dells
64 4321 Carley Boudreau 6 Whitewater Middle School
65 50 4151 Miles Zimmerman 7 Marshall Middle School
66 4248 Logan Dolfin 7 Waterloo
67 51 4015 Parker Cousineau 7 Dodgeland
68 4323 Keith Cameron 8 Whitewater Middle School
69 4412 Bo Zapuchlak 6 Wisconsin Dells
70 3982 Ethan Roidt 6 Deerfield/Cambridge
71 4339 Gavin Laflash 7 Whitewater Middle School
72 4216 Jacob Hagy 8 Pardeeville Middle School
73 4399 Jared Nevar 8 Wisconsin Dells
74 4331 Lauren Donnelly 7 Whitewater Middle School
75 4349 Sami Van Daele 6 Whitewater Middle School
76 4336 Ciara Grau 7 Whitewater Middle School
77 52 4027 Nolan Wieneke 6 Dodgeland
78 4335 Calli Gorsinske 6 Whitewater Middle School
79 53 4109 Nathan Shearier 6 Lake Mills Middle School
80 4333 Adalynn Frye 6 Whitewater Middle School
81 4016 Austin Cramer 8 Dodgeland
82 4326 Caleb Clapper 6 Whitewater Middle School
83 4222 Henry Pieper 7 Pardeeville Middle School
84 4400 Patrick Pachicwicz 7 Wisconsin Dells
85 4340 Ben McCulloch 7 Whitewater Middle School
86 4019 Roman Fehring 7 Dodgeland
87 4348 Lucy Troxel 6 Whitewater Middle School
88 4338 Emilia Houwers 7 Whitewater Middle School
89 3975 Ryan Maly 6 Deerfield/Cambridge
90 4405 Brady Schmidt 7 Wisconsin Dells
91 4108 Stephen Meier 6 Lake Mills Middle School
92 4350 Anderson Waechli 8 Whitewater Middle School
93 4343 A'Lani Rogers 7 Whitewater Middle School
94 4344 Mackenzie Schimming 7 Whitewater Middle School
95 4341 Leah Newmann 7 Whitewater Middle School
96 4351 Emma Wiegel 8 Whitewater Middle School
97 4324 Caelyn Caputo 8 Whitewater Middle School
98 4389 Christopher Henry 6 Wisconsin Dells
99 4397 Hailden Morgensen 6 Wisconsin Dells
100 3990 Connor Taras 6 Deerfield/Cambridge
101 4330 Isabelle Dieter 8 Whitewater Middle School
102 4224 Chris Reed 8 Pardeeville Middle School
103 4325 Dayna Carlson 8 Whitewater Middle School
104 3958 Benny Blanchar 8 Deerfield/Cambridge
105 4328 Nola Coburn 6 Whitewater Middle School
106 4221 Cody Noyons 7 Pardeeville Middle School
107 4327 Alex Clarksen 6 Whitewater Middle School
108 4402 Noah Showalter 6 Wisconsin Dells

9/14/2018 7:27PM
Page 2

HFOOUIOOWOWNRIdIRLRNMNJIJOOWROAWLOLOUNPWRIPORPONMNMNMNDRARNMNMNWOIRJOOAMU

R
oo

O WV LWVWLWLWLLLWLWLLWLLO



[

(

43)

McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School
Cottage Grove,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*kk* BOYS

Dana Waddell Invitation

Wisconsin

September 11, 2018

www.accuracetiming. com

' Middle School Team Score

Wisconsin Dells (14:02.5
____________ Jaxon Pettit 8 13:24.8

Austin Cunningham 8 13:51.7

Damien Funmaker 8 13:59.5

Jaren Ward 6 14:06.1

Taylor Knetter 8 14:50.4

Keegan Cobbs 6 15:40.9

Luke Sampson 7 15:46.5

Deerfield/Cambridge (14:15.6
____________ Kalob Kimmel 8 12:31.1

Martin Kimmel 7 13:35.6

Evan Grosvold 6 14:55.6

Luke Young 7 15:02.5

Jack Stockwell 6 15:12.9

Ben Wetzel 6 16:38.4

Bryce Eickhoff 6 17:06.6

Pardeeville Middle School (15:04.5
____________ colin Smith 7 14:06.5

Eli Achterberg 6 14:39.3

Mason Walters 8 15:18.0

Jack Preston 8 15:39.2

Preston Jenkins 6 15:39.4

Dawson Heil 5 16:13.4

Nicholai Undraitis 6 16:56.3

New Glarus/Monticello (15:21.8
____________ Tom Nelson = 8 12:37.6

Linden Lunsbury 7 14:09.0

Ian Schwartzlow 8 15:17.5

Carter Ness 8 17:19.2

Landon Schneeberg 8 17:25.3

Raymond Valentine 8 17:28.9

Marshall Middle School (15:51.5
____________ Alex Diloremzo 8 14:25.3

Tyler Petersen 8 14:37.4

Huston Siedschlag 7 14:53.7

Sean Gillett 8 16:20.0

Miles Zimmerman 7 19:00.7

Whitewater Middle School (15:51.3
____________ Ethan Dugan 7 14:28.9

Cj Tomomitsu 8 14:38.9

Nick Wilson 7 16:23.5

Cole Schlicher 8 16:42.9

Danielle Deporter 7 17:02.3

Izabelle Hahn 7 17:08.7

Jarvis Porcaro 6 17:57.6
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Dana Waddell Invitation

McCarthy Park - Hosted by Marshall High School

Cottage Grove,

Wisconsin

September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*kk* BOYS

Dodgeland

www.accuracetiming. com

' Middle School Team Score ****

(15:55.5

Logan Pickart
Nolan Dingler
Landon Stiller
Karson Marquardt
Colton Pickart
Parker Cousineau
Nolan Wieneke

Lake Mills Middle School

:11.0

7 1
1

2

3

4

5

6 (
7 (
8. 1
1

2

3

4

5

6 (
7 (

Alex Breaker
Grant Clark
Braxton Walter
Mason Fuglestad
Tanner Wendorf
Silas Frandy
Nathan Shearier

Incomplete Teams:

Waterloo

Cameron Tschanz

7,

Sam Billingsley
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Logan Dolfin 7



